A Furukawa Company
fap-142-0410
A Furukawa Company
Space-Saving Enclosure Provides Easy Access
to Connectors, plus Increased Security
Product Description
Whether your fi ber optic cables are located in a Con-
trolled Environmental Vault (CEV) or a remote site loca-

www.ofsoptics.com - Use less paper - Use less paper
ST is a registered trademark of OFS FITEL, Inc.
Ordering Information
Splice Kits (100, 200, and 400 LIU)
Product Code Description Comcode
Kit LG-D181706 LIU Mechanical Splice Kit Base Unit, has 1 Sup Tray 108 915 141
Supplemental Mech. Splice Kit LIU Supplemental tray and organizer 108 915 364
1 AM1-12 LG Organizer Mechanical Organizer (12 mechanicals) part of Sup Tray (pack of 10) 105 356 570
Kit LG-D181707 LIU Single Splice Kit Base Unit, has 1 Sup Tray 108 915 166
Supplemental Fusion Splice Kit LIU Supplemental Tray and Organizer 108 915 356
1 AF1-16 LG Organizer Single Fusion Organizer (16 fusion) part of Sup Tray (pack of 10) 105 356 562
Kit, Mass Fusion Splice LIU Mass Splice Kit Base Unit, has 1 Sup Tray 300 386 976
Kit, Supplemental Fusion Splice LIU Supplemental tray and organizer 300 386 984
Splice Holder, LG. Mass Fusion Mass Fusion Organizer (6 Mass fusion) fi ts Sup Tray (pack of 12) 109 116 046
LIU Box Accessories
Product Code Description Comcode
742 A Panel 100, 200, 400 Frame Mounting Panel 108 915 182
Holder-1A1 Lightguide 100, 200, 400 LIU Mini fanout holder for inside box 108 919 283
Basic Cabinet
Product Code Comcode
400 A1 Fiber Optic Interface Unit (w/o Locks) 108 905 662
400 A2 Fiber Optic Interface Unit (with 2 Locks) 108 905 670
7-inch Panels Used on 400 LIU Panels Pre-Loaded with Adapters
Product Code Adapter Capacity Comcode
1000LC1W-SMPL-E/W 6 LC Simplex Adapters 108 597 519
1000LC1W-DPL-E/W 6 LC Duplex Adapters 108 597 527
1000LCA1W-DPL-E/W 6 Angled LC Duplex Adapters 108 610 858
1000LCA1W-SMPL-E/W 6 Angled LC Simplex Adapters 108 610 908
F91AK8515 ASSY 6 SC Adapters for MM or SM Use 106 500 630
F91AK8514 ASSY 6 SM ST® Adapters 106 500 622
1000ST-C2000A-2 6 MM ST Adapters 107 802 498
MWK-6 6 FC adapters 106 225 923
7-inch Panels Used on 400 LIU Panels with Adapter Cutouts Only (No Adapters)
Product Code Cutout Capacity Comcode Reference Adapters (Note)
1000LC1-SMPLX-6 6 LC Simplex Adapter Cutouts 108 365 685 SM C1101A-1 107 764 268
1000LC1-DPLX 6 LC Duplex Adapter Cutouts 108 365 693 MM C1001B-2 108 072 497 or
SM C1101A-2 108 072 489
1000SC1 LG 3 SC Duplex Adapter Cutouts 106 372 121 SM/MM-C6000A-5 107 022 980
CONNLG-1000ST 6 ST Adapter Cutouts 105 392 005 MM-C2000A2 104 148 028 or
SM-C3000A2 105 271 142
CONNLG-1000ST LO 12 Pack of 6 ST Adapter Cutouts 105 428 486 MM-C2000A2 104 148 028 or
SM-C3000A2 105 271 142